- 518 Glendale
518 GLENDALE AVENUE, TOMAH, WI, 54660 Avenue, Tomah, WI,

$167,500
This stately home is in excellent move-in condition and is on 3 city lots. The * 3 beds
taxman says $185,900, the seller is asking $167,500, its like making over * 2 baths
$18,000! Impressive master BR has a private BA with jetted tub and a walk in * Gl
closet. Spacious maintenance free deck, 28x44 pad poured for off street parking * Sold
and... ¢ 2300 sq ft

Aaron Stockwell
VIP Realty
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Main Level,Walk-in Closet(s)
Above Grade Finished Area, sq Tax Year: 2013

ft: 2300

Tax Amount: 4419 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air,
Natural Gas

Basement: Bath/Stubbed,Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Exterior material: Vinyl
Finished,Walk-Out Access Siding

Parking: No Garage,Shared Driveway,Unpaved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Aaron Stockwell Agent Email: aarons@viprealty4u.com
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